
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Passaic River Tidal GRR (LPP) 829 days Tue 5/1/18 Sun 7/4/21

2 GRR APPROVAL 1 day Tue 5/1/18 Tue 5/1/18

3 Field Survey 60 days Wed 5/2/18 Tue 7/24/18

4 CONTRACT 1 - SOUTHWEST Plans & Specs 512 days Wed 7/25/18 Thu 7/9/20

5 Design Activities 512 days Wed 7/25/18 Thu 7/9/20

6 DDR - 30% 60 days Wed 7/25/18 Tue 10/16/18

7 P&S - 30% 60 days Wed 7/25/18 Tue 10/16/18

8 30% DQC review 20 days Wed 10/17/18 Tue 11/13/18

9 VE Study 30 days Wed 11/14/18 Tue 12/25/18

10 DDR - 90% 120 days Wed 12/26/18 Tue 6/11/19

11 P&S - 90% 120 days Wed 12/26/18 Tue 6/11/19

12 90% DQC, BCOES Reviews 20 days Wed 10/2/19 Tue 10/29/19

13 Contract 1 - Revised 90% for review 20 days Wed 10/30/19 Tue 11/26/19

14 90% ATR & IEPR Reviews 40 days Wed 11/27/19 Tue 1/21/20

15 Contract 1 - 100% DDR and P&S 40 days Wed 1/22/20 Tue 3/17/20

16 Real Estate Acquisition 132 days Wed 10/2/19 Thu 4/2/20

17 Railroad Coordination 320 days Fri 1/11/19 Thu 4/2/20

18 Contract 1 Advertise and  Award 70 days Fri 4/3/20 Thu 7/9/20

19 CONTRACT 1 - SOUTHWEST Construction Activities 256 days Thu 7/9/20 Sun 7/4/21

20 Southwest Construction 12 emons Thu 7/9/20 Sun 7/4/21

21 CONTRACT 2 - I-95 Construction Activities 558 days Wed 2/6/19 Sun 3/28/21

22 2 - P&S - 90% 100 days Wed 2/6/19 Tue 6/25/19

23 90% DQC, BCOES Reviews 20 days Wed 6/26/19 Tue 7/23/19

24 Contract 2 - Revised 90% for review 20 days Wed 7/24/19 Tue 8/20/19

25 90% ATR & IEPR Reviews 20 days Wed 8/21/19 Tue 9/17/19

26 2 - 100% DDR and P&S 40 days Wed 9/18/19 Tue 11/12/19

27 Contract 3 Advertise & Award 70 days Fri 12/27/19 Thu 4/2/20

28 I-95 Construction 12 emons Thu 4/2/20 Sun 3/28/21

29 CONTRACT 3 - MINISH Construction Activities 430 days Wed 2/6/19 Tue 9/29/20

30 3 - P&S - 90% 100 days Wed 2/6/19 Tue 6/25/19

31 90% DQC, BCOES Reviews 20 days Wed 6/26/19 Tue 7/23/19

32 Contract 3 - Revised 90% for review 20 days Wed 7/24/19 Tue 8/20/19

33 90% ATR & IEPR Reviews 20 days Wed 8/21/19 Tue 9/17/19

34 3 - 100% DDR and P&S 40 days Wed 9/18/19 Tue 11/12/19

35 Contract 3 Advertise & Award 70 days Fri 12/27/19 Thu 4/2/20

36 Minish Construction 6 emons Thu 4/2/20 Tue 9/29/20

37 CONTRACT 4 - INTERIOR DRAINAGE P&S 758 days Wed 7/25/18 Fri 6/18/21

38 Interior Drainage Final Analyses 100 days Wed 7/25/18 Tue 12/11/18

39 DDR - 30% 100 days Wed 7/25/18 Tue 12/11/18

40 P&S - 30% 100 days Wed 7/25/18 Tue 12/11/18

41 30% DQC review 20 days Wed 12/12/18 Tue 1/8/19

42 VE Study 20 days Wed 1/9/19 Tue 2/5/19

43 DDR - 90% 170 days Wed 2/6/19 Tue 10/1/19

44 P&S - 90% 170 days Wed 2/6/19 Tue 10/1/19

45 90% DQC, BCOES Reviews 20 days Wed 10/2/19 Tue 10/29/19

46 Contract 4 - Revised 90% for review 40 days Wed 10/30/19 Tue 12/24/19

47 90% ATR & IEPR Reviews 20 days Wed 12/25/19 Tue 1/21/20

48 4 - 100% DDR and P&S 40 days Wed 1/22/20 Tue 3/17/20

49 Contract 4 Advertise & Award 70 days Wed 3/18/20 Tue 6/23/20

50 Interior Drainage Construction 12 emons Tue 6/23/20 Fri 6/18/21
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